
Goddard

Basketball: Boys Varsity Winter 2021-22 Schedule

    (as of 11-02-21)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location 

Friday, Dec 3, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Augusta Augusta High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Dec 7, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Arkansas City Arkansas City High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Dec 14, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Haysville-Campus Haysville-Campus High
School 
 

   

Friday, Dec 17, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Valley Center Goddard High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Jan 4, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Andover Andover High School 
 

   

Friday, Jan 7, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Andover Central Andover Central High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Jan 11, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Eisenhower HS Goddard High School 
 

   

Friday, Jan 14, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Salina Central Goddard High School 
 

   

Thursday, Jan 20, 2022

 Tournament 3:00PM Away vs. El Dorado High
School, Great Bend, Kapaun
Mt. Carmel, Manhattan
CHIEF, Newton, Wichita
Collegiate, Wichita Trinity
Academy 

El Dorado High School 
 

   

Friday, Jan 21, 2022

 Tournament 3:00PM Away vs. El Dorado High
School, Great Bend, Kapaun
Mt. Carmel, Manhattan
CHIEF, Newton, Wichita
Collegiate, Wichita Trinity
Academy 

El Dorado High School 
 

   

Saturday, Jan 22, 2022

 Tournament 3:00PM Away vs. El Dorado High
School, Great Bend, Kapaun
Mt. Carmel, Manhattan
CHIEF, Newton, Wichita
Collegiate, Wichita Trinity
Academy 

El Dorado High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Jan 25, 2022

 Game 7:00PM Maize South Goddard High School 
 

   

Friday, Feb 4, 2022

 Game 7:00PM Away vs. Valley Center Valley Center High School 
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Tuesday, Feb 8, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Andover Goddard High School 
 

   

Friday, Feb 11, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Salina Central Salina Central High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Feb 15, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Eisenhower HS Eisenhower High School 
 

   

Friday, Feb 18, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Andover Central Goddard High School 
 

   

Tuesday, Feb 22, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Arkansas City Goddard High School 
 

   

Thursday, Feb 24, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Salina South Goddard High School 
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